
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
July 1, 2012 thru July 31, 2012

NASH PARK BASEBALL COMPLEX

Mon. July 2, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Tues. July 3, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Thurs. July 5, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Fri. thru Sun. July 6-8, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 KIWANIS STAR SPANGLED
Mon. July 9, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Tues. July 10, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Wed. July 11, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Thurs. July 12, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Mon. July 16, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Tues. July 17, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1,2,4 5:15PM AND 7:15PM
Thurs. July 19, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMOND #1 6:00PM - 8:00PM
Fri. thru Sun. July 20-22, 2012 NASH PARK DIAMONDS 1-4 KIWANIS ROUND UP TOURNY
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